
2018 Hurricanes Track Schedule 
(tentative) 

 

3/27 

 

 

4/12 

 

4/17 

 

4/24 

 

5/3 

 

5/7, 5/9

Normal Park/Signal Mtn/CSAS 

 

 

CSLA/CSAS 

 

Ooltewah/Orchard Knob 

 

Brown/Dalewood 

 

Hunter/East Ridge 

 

County Championships

HOME(Relays only)@5pm 

(normal practice@2:30pm) 

 

HOME@5pm 

 

Ooltewah HS@4:30pm 

 

HOME@3:30pm 

 

HOME@4pm 

 

Red Bank HS@TBA 


