2018 Hurricanes Track Schedule

(tentative)

3/27	Normal Park/Signal Mtn/CSAS	HOME(Relays only)@5pm (normal practice@2:30pm)
4/12	CSLA/CSAS	HOME@5pm
4/17	Ooltewah/Orchard Knob	Ooltewah HS@4:30pm
4/24	Brown/Dalewood	HOME@3:30pm
5/3	Hunter/East Ridge	HOME@4pm
5/7, 5/9	County Championships	Red Bank HS@TBA